
Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Buyer (Importer)

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Weight Country of Origin

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Demo Chamber of Commerce 
(”DCC”) is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise DCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the DCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless DCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify DCC 
in respect of any costs and/or claims made against DCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

THE DEMO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ("DCC") IS A FICTITIOUS ORGANIZATION 
CREATED FOR DEMONSTRATION PURPOSES. THIS CERTIFICATE IS INVALID.

ORIGINAL

FT-COO-66587-694188bbb6246
December 16, 2025

Alphabet imp/exp co.
123 test ste
Toronto
Ontario
Canada

Beauty Export
16775 Addison Road suite 420
 Addison
 TX
 USA

Air JFK NY Airport

United Arab Emirates DXB Airport

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Perfumes

H.S.Code: 330490

125 KGS

Net: 120 KGS

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Ben Samia



 

 
 

7 Main Street, Eastsound 
Washington, 98254 
Tell: (123)-456-7890 

INVOICE 
 

INVOICE # 100 
DATE: 20/03/2023 

 

SOLD TO: 
Day Beauty Trading LLC 
Kizad A98 
Abu Dhabi, 
United Arab Emirates 
Tell: (987) 654 321 

SHIP TO: 
Day Beauty Trading LLC 
Kizad A98 
Abu Dhabi, 
United Arab Emirates 
Tell: (987) 654 321 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER REQUISITIONER SHIPPED VIA F.O.B. POINT TERMS 

 
Mike Pat 

 
99-8 

  
Air 

 
Due on 
receipt 

 
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE $ TOTAL $ 

2500 Product 1 5.00 12500 

500 Product 2 3.5 1750 

350 Product 3 3.5 1225 

80 Product 4 7.00 560 

5000 Product 5 6.00 30000 

1400 Product 6 11.00 15400 

    

    

SUBTOTAL 

SALES TAX 

SHIPPING & HANDLING 

TOTAL DUE 

61435.00 

5000.73 

2500 

$69622.60 
 

 
 
 
 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

F
T
-
C
O
O
-
6
6
5
8
7
-
6
9
4
1
8
8
b
b
b
6
2
4
6
/
D
e
c
e
m
b
e
r
 
1
6
,
 
2
0
2
5

http://www.testcompany.com/
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