



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL



TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **FT-COO-66587-694188bbb6246**
Date : December 16, 2025

Seller (Exporter) Beauty Export 16775 Addison Road suite 420 Addison TX USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading JFK NY Airport
	Destination Country United Arab Emirates	Destination Port DXB Airport
	Export Date *****	Exporting Carrier *****
	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB *****
	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent *****

Buyer (Importer)	Remarks	
------------------	---------	---

THE DEMO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ("DCC") IS A FICTITIOUS ORGANIZATION
CREATED FOR DEMONSTRATION PURPOSES. THIS CERTIFICATE IS INVALID.

Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Perfumes H.S.Code: 330490 =====end of products=====	125 KGS Net: 120 KGS =====	United States =====

Name of Authorized Trade Association 	<p>The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:</p> <p>- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.</p> <p>-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Demo Chamber of Commerce ("DCC") is accurate, true and complete.</p> <p>-The Applicant undertakes to advise DCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.</p> <p>-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.</p> <p>-In consideration for the DCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless DCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify DCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against DCC in connection herewith.</p> <p>-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.</p>
Authorized Signature  Ben Samia	

Demo Company LLC

INVOICE

7 Main Street, Eastsound
Washington, 98254
Tell: (123)-456-7890

INVOICE # 100
DATE: 20/03/2023

SOLD TO:
Day Beauty Trading LLC
Kizad A98
Abu Dhabi,
United Arab Emirates
Tell: (987) 654 321

SHIP TO:
Day Beauty Trading LLC
Kizad A98
Abu Dhabi,
United Arab Emirates
Tell: (987) 654 321

SALESPERSON	P.O. NUMBER	REQUISITIONER	SHIPPED VIA	F.O.B. POINT	TERMS
Mike Pat	99-8		Air		Due on receipt

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE \$	TOTAL \$
2500	Product 1	5.00	12500
500	Product 2	3.5	1750
350	Product 3	3.5	1225
80	Product 4	7.00	560
5000	Product 5	6.00	30000
1400	Product 6	11.00	15400

SUBTOTAL	61435.00
SALES TAX	5000.73
SHIPPING & HANDLING	2500
TOTAL DUE	\$69622.60

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "John Doe".